Draught Beers

Asahi

Birra Murano

Grand Central IPA
Appleshed Premium Cider

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Heineken 0%

Lucky Buddha

Tsingtao

Tiger Beer

Corona

Rekorderlig Wild Berry
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime

Minerals

Fevertree Tonics - Indian Tonic,
Slimlime Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer.

Marlish Water - Still/Sparkling

J20 - Various Flavours

Pepsi/Pepsi Max - Draught

Coca Cola - Bottle

Appletiser - Bottle
Lemonade/Orange Crush - Draught
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Lychee Juice

Cordial-Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant
with Water or Soda

1/2 Pt

£2.90
£2.60
£2.70
£2.50

Small

£2.50

£2.20
330ml
275ml
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.20

Pt

£5.40
£4.80
£5.00
£4.70

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

Large
£2.50

£3.90
£2.90
£3.80
£2.90
£2.90
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.80

SPIRITS

Price NOT include Mixers, served in 25ml and 50ml

measures.

All Mixers on Draught - Pepsi, Lemonade, Orange
Crush, Soda Water and Juice Mixer - Various flavours

+£0.80.

All Bottle Mixers - Fevertree Tonics with various

flavours + £1.20.

GIN

Gordon's

Gordon's Pink

Agnes Arber

Agnes Arber Rhubarb
Agnes Arber Pineapple
Malfy Blood Orange
June Wild Peach&Summer Fruits
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray

Hendrick's

Roku

York Gin London Dry
Plymouth

25ml

£3.40
£3.60
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.60

50ml

£5.40
£5.70
£5.50
£5.70
£5.70
£5.90
£5.90
£6.00
£6.00
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.60

Aviation Gin
Monkey 47

VODKA

Smirnoff

Absolute

Absolute Vanilla
Absolute Passion Fruit
Absolute Mango
Absolute Citron
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Belvedere Pure
Haku

Crystal Head
Crystal Head Onxy

RUM

Bacardi

Old J Spiced

Old J Dark

Old J Spiced Tik Fire

Old J Pineapple

Old J Gold

Bumbu

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Sliced Apple
Diplomatico Exclusiva 12 Years

Cognac

Dupont Calvados
Remy VSOP
Remy Martin X0
Hennessy X0

World Whisky

Suntory Toki

Akashi Single Malt
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

American Whisky

Jack Daniel's

Marker's Mark

Woodford Reserve Select
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Redwood Empire Pipe Dream

Scotch Whisky

Bells

Jamesons

Black Label
Glenfiddich Original 12
Macallan 12 Year

S W

25ml

£4.70
£5.40

25ml

£3.20
£3.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50

25ml

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£5.00

25ml

£3.20
£4.20
£8.70
£9.70

25ml

£3.20
£5.20
£6.20
£6.70

25ml

£3.40
£3.60
£4.40
£5.70
£5.70

50ml

£6.70
£8.60

50ml

£5.20
£5.40
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.90
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£8.00
£8.50

50ml

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.50
£5.50
£5.70
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.50
£7.70

50ml

£5.20
£7.10
£16.70
£17.70

50ml

£5.20
£8.20
£9.70
£10.20

50ml

£5.40
£5.70
£6.40
£9.20
£9.20

25ml 50ml

£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£4.20
£6.20

£5.20
£5.40
£5.40
£7.10
£9.70



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial
Sierra Sliver
Paltron Sliver

Chinese Spirits

Wu Liang Ye Crsytal Bai Jiu 52%
Kweichow Moutai Bai Jiu 52%

Liqueurs

Archers

Baileys

Malibu

Tia Maria
Sambucca
Southern Comfort
Amaretto Disaronno
Lemoncello
Jagermeister
Aperol

Campari

Kahlua

Pimm's

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry

Aperitif's

Tio Pepe

Harvey's Bristol Cream
Cockburn's Ruby Port

Croft
Churchill's White Port

Coffee & Tea

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
English Tea
Chinese Tea
Hot Chocolate

25ml  50ml Liqueur Coffee's
£3.10 £5.00 Irish Coffee
£3.20 £5.20 Calypso Coffee
£4.40 £6.70 Caribbean Coffee
Baileys Coffee
10ml
£16.95 Cocktails
£24.95 Bauhinia Signature Cocktails
25ml  50ml Fire Breathing Dragon
£3.20 £5.20 Old J Pineapple Rum, Passion Fruit
£4.50 Liqueur, Watermelon syrup, Lemonade,
£3.20 £5.20 Lime Juice
£3.40 £5.40
£3.40 £5.20 Bauhinia Blossom
£3.40 £5.40 Gordon's Pink Gin, Lychee Liqueur,
£3.20 £5.20 Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice
£3.40 Classic Cocktails
£3.40 £5.40 .
£3.20 £5.20 Pornstar Martini
£3.20 £5.20 Absolute Vanilia Vodka, Passion Fruit
£3.20 £5.20 Liqueur, Vanilia Syl’up, Prosecco
£3.20 £5.20 Classic Mojito
£4.00 Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Cane Syrup
£4.00 ’ ’
£4.00 Aperol Spritz
Aperol Aperitivo, Prosecco
50ml
Strawberry Daiquiri
£4.00 Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Cane Syrup
£4.00
£4.00 Pina Colada
£3.60 Bacardi Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cocount
£3.70 Cream
Expresso Martini
Smirnoff or Absolute Vanilia Vodka,
£3.40 .
£3.75 Kahlua Liqueur, Expresso Coffee
g;g Non Alcoholic Cocktails
£3.20 Strawberry & Apple Fizz
£2.50 Kiwi & Strawberry Mojito
£2.50
£3.70 Blueberry & Peach Crush

S

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.50

£8.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.25

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20



