

Draught Beers	1/2 Pt	Pt		25ml	50ml
Asahi	£2.90	£5.40	Aviation Gin	£4.70	£6.70
Birra Murano	£2.60		Monkey 47	£5.40	£8.60
Grand Central IPA	£2.70	£5.00	•		
Appleshed Premium Cider	£2.50		VODKA	25ml	50ml
Bottled Beers & Ciders			Smirnoff	£3.20	£5.20
11.2		60.00	Absolute	£3.40	£5.40
Heineken 0%		£3.00 £4.00	Absolute Vanilla	£3.50	£5.50
Lucky Buddha Tsingtao		£4.00	Absolute Passion Fruit	£3.50	£5.50
Tiger Beer		£4.00	Absolute Mango	£3.50	
Corona		£4.00	Absolute Citron	£3.50	
Rekorderlig Wild Berry		£4.50	Cîroc	£3.70	
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime		£4.50	Grey Goose	£3.90	
nenoraerag on amberry zime		24.00	Belvedere Pure	£4.00	
Minerals	Small	Lardo	Haku	£4.00	
Millerats	Jillatt	Large	Crystal Head	£5.00	
Fevertree Tonics - Indian Tonic, Slimlime Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,		£2.50	Crystal Head Onxy RUM	£5.50 25ml	£8.50 50ml
Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Ale,			KOM	231111	Juliu
Ginger Beer.			Bacardi	£3.20	£5.20
Marlish Water - Still/Sparkling	£2.50	£3.90	Old J Spiced	£3.20	£5.20
J20 - Various Flavours		£2.90	Old J Dark	£3.20	£5.20
Pepsi/Pepsi Max - Draught	£2.20	£3.80	Old J Spiced Tik Fire	£3.40	£5.50
Coca Cola - Bottle	330ml		Old J Pineapple	£3.40	£5.50
Appletiser - Bottle	275ml		Old J Gold	£3.60	£5.70
Lemonade/Orange Crush - Draught	£2.20	£3.80	Bumbu	£3.20	£5.20
Orange Juice Apple Juice	£2.20 £2.20	£3.50 £3.50	Captain Morgan Dark	£3.20	
Pineapple Juice	£2.20	£3.50	Captain Morgan White	£3.20	
Cranberry Juice	£2.20	£3.50	Captain Morgan Sliced Apple	£3.40	£5.50
Lychee Juice	£2.20	£3.50	Diplomatico Exclusiva 12 Years	£5.00	£7.70
Cordial -Lime, Orange, Blackcurrant with Water or Soda	£1.20	£1.80	Cognac	25ml	50ml
			Dupont Calvados	£3.20	£5.20
SPIRITS			Remy VSOP	£4.20	£7.10
Dries NOT include Mivers conved in	25ml and	l E0mil	Remy Martin XO	£8.70	£16.70
Price NOT include Mixers, served in measures.	25mt and	1 50ml	Hennessy XO	£9.70	£17.70
All Mixers on Draught - Pepsi, Lemon Crush, Soda Water and Juice Mixer -	-	_	World Whisky	25ml	50ml
+ £0.80.			Suntory Toki		£5.20
All Bottle Mixers - Fevertree Tonics w	vith variou	IS	Akashi Single Malt		£8.20
flavours + £1.20.			Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve		£9.70
			Hibiki Harmony	£6.70	£10.20
GIN Gordon's		50ml £5.40	American Whisky	25ml	50ml
Gordon's Pink		£5.70	Jack Daniel's	£3.40	£5.40
Agnes Arber		£5.50	Marker's Mark		£5.70
Agnes Arber Rhubarb		£5.70	Woodford Reserve Select	£4.40	£6.40
Agnes Arber Pineapple		£5.70	Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£5.70	£9.20
Malfy Blood Orange		£5.90	Redwood Empire Pipe Dream	£5.70	£9.20
June Wild Peach&Summer Fruits		£5.90			
Bombay Saphire	£3.90	£6.00	Scotch Whisky	25ml	50ml
Tanqueray	£3.90	£6.00	Bells	£3.20	£5.20
Hendrick's		£6.40	Jamesons		£5.40
Roku		£6.40	Black Label		£5.40
York Gin London Dry		£6.40	Glenfiddich Original 12		£7.10
Plymouth	£4.60	£6.60	Macallan 12 Year	£6.20	£9.70





Tequila	25ml	50ml	Liqueur Coffee's	
Jose Cuervo Especial Sierra Sliver Paltron Sliver		£5.00 £5.20 £6.70	Irish Coffee Calypso Coffee Caribbean Coffee	£5.95 £5.95
Chinese Spirits		10ml	Baileys Coffee	£5.95
Wu Liang Ye Crsytal Bai Jiu 52% Kweichow Moutai Bai Jiu 52%		£16.95 £24.95	Cocktails Bauhinia Signature Cocktails	
Liqueurs Archers Baileys Malibu	£3.20	50ml £5.20 £4.50 £5.20	Fire Breathing Dragon Old J Pineapple Rum, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Watermelon syrup, Lemonade, Lime Juice	£7.95
Tia Maria Sambucca Southern Comfort Amaretto Disaronno Lemoncello	£3.40 £3.40	£5.40 £5.20 £5.40 £5.20	Bauhinia Blossom Gordon's Pink Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice	£7.95
Jagermeister Aperol Campari Kahlua	£3.40 £3.20 £3.20	£5.40 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20	Classic Cocktails Pornstar Martini Absolute Vanilia Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Vanilia Syrup, Prosecco	£9.50
Pimm's Martini Rosso Martini Bianco		£5.20 £4.00 £4.00	Classic Mojito Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Cane Syrup	£8.50
Martini Dry		£4.00 50ml	Aperol Spritz Aperol Aperitivo, Prosecco	£7.95
Aperitif's Tio Pepe Harvey's Bristol Cream		£4.00 £4.00	Strawberry Daiquiri Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Cane Syrup	£7.95
Cockburn's Ruby Port Croft Churchill's White Port		£4.00 £3.60 £3.70	Pina Colada Bacardi Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cocount Cream	£7.95
Coffee & Tea Americano Latte		£3.40 £3.75	Expresso Martini Smirnoff or Absolute Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua Liqueur, Expresso Coffee	£8.25
Cappuccino Flat White Espresso		£3.75 £3.75 £3.20	Non Alcoholic Cocktails Strawberry & Apple Fizz	£5.20
English Tea Chinese Tea Hot Chocolate		£2.50 £2.50 £3.70	Kiwi & Strawberry Mojito Blueberry & Peach Crush	£5.20 £5.20

